CASE#
2305686301

23059921801

2206091001
2305995801

2305994701

2305996301

2305991201

2305967901

2305984301

2305927001

2305904201

2305982801

2305974401

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Fy

FY

FT

FY

Y

PTY

DOl

DO1

Dol

bol

Do1

D01

Dol

Dol

Dol

Dol

DO1

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M. :

BUTCHEE/THSHAWN/ ~ MANNARINO PROB CAUSE

DUNHAM/CHRIS/LEE CLEMENTS PROB CAUSE

GOODEN/GLENN/AUBRY KADAF PROB CAUSE

ODUNSI/LADIPO/TOLULOPE WRIGHT CATHY PROB CAUSE

RUSSAW/BRANDON/DESHON- FABER WILLIA PROB CAUSE

SCOTT/KRISTINE/ELIZABE DEBETS TROY PROB CAUSE

SPEARS/ROBERT/HILLARD BATES PROB CAUSE

WILLIAMS/ANTOINE/RONAL NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
AT 8:45 A_M.

COLLINS/LAWRENCE/ WILSON RANDY EXAMINATION

DANTZLER/BENNETT/ MARTIN EXAMINATION
AT 9:00 A.M.

FLOYD/AMINA/YASMEEN MERCIER EXAMINATION
AT 9:15 A.M.

REED/RODNEY/LAVELLE CHEDRAUE EXAMINATION
AT 9:30 A.M.

BUTCHEE/THSHAWN/DEVONT MANNARINO EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:04 PM
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CHARGE
CARRYING CON

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

RETATIL, FRAUD
ARSON-3RD DE

WEAP DIS BLG
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

WEAP DIS BLG
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

HOME INVASN

PO-ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

LARCENY BLDG
LARCENY PERS

PO-ASSAULT

R&C VEHICLE

FLEE VEHICLE

RETATL FRAUD

R&C VEHICLE



CASE# TYP

2305978801 FY

2305975501 FY

2006248101 FY

2305909201 FY

2006061201 FY

2305978101 FY

PTY

Dol

DO1

Dol

DOo1

D01

Do1i

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:30 A.M.

IRVIN/EARL/ WALRAD
AT 10:00 A.M.

LAWS /MALCOLM/DAVAL WOODYARD

PEARSON/STEVE/ NANCE
AT 10:30 A.M.

WYLIE/DENEIRO/ BRADFORD
AT 11:30 A.M.

JONES/JOSHUA/ CARSON

AT 11:45 A.M.
RAMBUS /DEANTE/DEMARCO~ BESSANT

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMTNATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:04 PM
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CHARGE

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
FLEE VEHICLE
WEAPONS /FEL

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
TAMPERING
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE#

2305936901

2305967701

2305975001

2305997301

2305994801

2305927701

1706056801

23085977601

2205689701

2205899101

2305981401

2305977101

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Fy

PTY

DO1

Do1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

Do1

Do1

DOl

Do1

Dol

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A_M.
BURKS /MONTEZ /DQUAWN BARTON
ELLIS/MICHAEL/DUANE REECE LAKIES
ELY/HILTON/III FULLILOVE LA
LEWIS/MARCUS/TYRONE FLETCHER ANT
SCOTT/DIONNA/MARIA BROMLEY ERIC
AT 95:00 A.M.
BURNS/CORI/ CLEMENTS

AT 9:45 A.M.
WILLIAMS/DARRELL/JAMAL KRAUSE

AT 10:00 A.M.
WILLIAMS-BROCKMAN/MATT KRAUSE

WILLIAMS/DARRELL/JAMAL, KRAUSE

AT 10:30 A.M,
AJIBOLA/JOSHUA/ FORREST

AT 10:45 A.M.
ROPER/ROCHELLE/ WOODYARD

AT 11:30 A.M.
LARKINS/KEVONTAE/ SCHULMAN

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:04 PM
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CHARGE

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

HOME INV-2ZND

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
B&E WC OWNER

R&C VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT

CARRYING CON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON

POSS NARCOTC

POSS FELON
WEAPONS

POSS FELCN
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON

PO-ASSAULT
RETAIL FRAUD

FALSE REPORT

POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPCONS
WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT



CASE#

1905528001

2206003601

2305615501
2305993901
2305738001

2305934501

2305994301

2305973501

2305862701

2305976901

2305692201

2305938701

2106217001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Fy

FY

FY

PTY

Dol

Dol

D01

DO1

Do1

DO1

DOo1

D01

DO1

D01

DOl

DOo1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
FONVILLE/WILLIE/MACK EDISON

HEARD/EMMANUEL/ARTEZ S NEIGHORHOOD

LEWIS/MARCUS/TYRONE DUPREE

MARKS/STEVEN/RYAN WHITTIE
ROZIER/JOSHUA/KADEEMEL BOYD
SPEED/FREDRICK/CORNELL ALEX
TAYLOR/KAMAL/ WOODS LYNN

WALLER/MICHAEL/TADIRIO JORDAN

AT 8:45 A.M.
KNOTT/KRISTOPHER/AARON NEIGHORHOOD

AT 9:00 A.M.
MCDANIEL/JAMES/EARL NELSON

AT 9:30 A.M.
ELIJAH/WILLIAM/CHARLES SCHAF

AT 9:45 A_M.
WHITE/ERIC/LARMON KING

AT 11:30 A_M.
DIXON/TERRELL/ KHUJA

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:04 PM
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CHARGE

CS/DEL MARIJ
CS/DEL MARIJ

UTTER&PUBLSH
UTTER&PUBLSH
UTTER&PUBLSH
FORGERY
FORGERY
FORGERY

R&C VEHICLE
POSS NARCOTC
CARRYING CON

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

MAL DEST BLG

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ASSAULT
ASSAULT AGGR

DEL/MAN DRUG

EMBEZZLEMENT

CARRYING CON

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2305985001 FY

2305963901 FY

2305983101 FY
2305993601 FY

2305938901 FY

2106217101 FY

2305983001 FY D01 KEMPERS/BENJAMIN/

PTY

Dol

DO1

D01

Dol

Do1

DOL

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING
WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
ARIAS-RAMIREZ/JONATHAN NEIGHORHOOD

BOGGESS/TONY/CLARK NEIGHORHOOD

FREE/DELMIKA/BORN JR NEIGHORHOOD
GOODLOW/RAPHAEL /DAVONT NEIGHORHOOD

GRIFFIN/DEMETRIS/KYREE ANDRETZ

MONTGOMERY /WALTER/DAYC COMER BRAD

AT 8:45 A.M.
COLLINS

PROCEEDING

PROB

FROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

EXAMINATION

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:05 PM

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CSC-3RD DEGR
CONT SUBS

MURDER / 2ND
CsSC 2ND DEG
DOMESTIC VIO

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/MURD
WEAPONS
ASSAULT/MURD
WEAPONS
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPONS
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO



CASE# TYP

2204531201 sSM

2304471301 sSM

2104480701 SM
2104554801 SM
2104555001 SM
2104555201 SM
2104438401 SM
2304534601 SM
2304521801 8M
1704480101 SM
21044IBSOi SM
2204432101 SM
2304522401
1804602501 sSM
2304521701 SM

1106623401

2204476101 sM

2104533001 SD
2304436801 SD

2304467301 SM

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

PTY NAME ATTY/OFF
NO SPECIFIC TIME
D01 LAZAR/SHAWN/DAVID BERRY
AT 8:25 A.M.
D01 DANDAN/SAAR/ JAFFE
AT 8:30 A.M.
D01 MORRIS/TIANA/CHEREE STEVENSON
D01 TERRY/KHADEEJA/ STEVENSON
D01 TERRY/KHADEEJA/ STEVENSON
D01 TERRY/KHADEEJA/ STEVENSON
D01 WARD/NICHOLS/JAMES STEVENSON
D01 WILLIAMS/LADAJA/DARMON DAAJARA SHAB
AT 8:35 A_M.
D01 DANSBY/TIMOTHY/JEROME KOZAK ROMAN
D01 GOODMAN/STEVEN/JEROME RAGAN
D01 HUGHES/KIEON/JAMUIR STEVENSON
DOl HUNT/BRIONA/MARIEA LAWTON LINDA
AT 8:36 A.M.
D01 CATHEY/STEPHEN/ ROBINSON NEL
DOl SMITH/MONTEZ/GERALD ROBERT JEFFR
D01 WILLIAMS/EDWARD/ WILLIAMS DEA
AT 9:00 A_M.
D01 INGRAM/KIMBERLY/RENEE STEVENSON
D01 KAJI/DANNY/NAJAH STEVENSON
D01 PLUNK/ROBERT/DEARTIZ STEVENSON
D01 PRICE/SARAH/DAWNE STEVENSON
D01 SCHUH/KAYLEY/ANN LAVIGNE

PROCEEDING

DISCHARGE

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

ARRN ON BW

PRETRTIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRTAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRI,

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:05 PM
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CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR

GAMBLING

CHILD ABUS-4
RETAIL FRAUD
MDOP
MDOP
ASSAULT/BATR

MOV VIO DEAT

RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR

MDOP

ASSAULT/BATR
MAL DEST BLG

WEAP DISCHGD

OPERA HI BAC
DWLS

MDOP
RECKLESS DRV
ASSAULT/BATR
OWI
OWVI

ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#

2104494301

2304441801

2304473801

2004405901
1904467101
2204531901
2205790101
2204454201
1604521001

2104566301

TYP

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SD

PTY

Dol

Dol

Do1

DOl

Do1

Dol

DOl

Do1

Dol

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A.M.

TURNER/CORTEZ /RASHUD STEVENSON

ZAREMBA/AUDREY/MARIE MANSOUR

AT 9:05 A_M.
JOHNSON/ROSHELL/CANDIT STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.
GOODWIN-JACKSON/SHARIE GREGORY

GRAHAM/GREGORY/ STEVENSON
LAZAR/SHAWN/DAVID BERRY
MCABEE/NIKKALA/ STEVENSON

MONTGOMERY /WESTINA/NAO GREEN
NORMAN/DERRON/ STEVENSON

WEBB/MARKIES/DARREL STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

SENTENCE

FINAL. PRETRL

REVIEW

REVIEW

DISCHARGE

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:05 PM
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CHARGE

DISOR DISTUR

OWVI

ASSAULT AGGR

CHILD ABUS-4
UNLICENSED R
ASSAULT/BATR
FLS WEL INF<
COMM SERVICE
QWVI

OPERA HI BAC

OWI
DWLS



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PRENTIS EDWARDS JR.
WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
' AT 8:45 A.M.
1905944601 FY D01 WATKINS/MARQUES/ NEIGHCORHOOD PROB CAUSE

: : AT 9:00 A.M.
2105860301 FY D01 DAVIS/JACQUES/ - PERKINS PROB CAUSE

2205641201 FY DOl EDWARDS/ROBERT/ALEXAND NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE

2205620501 FY D01 HUNT/ANTHONY/ " NETGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
2305923001 FY D01 REYNOSO-HERNANDEZ/JUAN NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE
2105821401 FY D01 SCHAFFENBERG/OTTO/HERM BARTLETT PROB CAUSE

2105880101 FY D01 WILLIAMS/DAYMONE/ - JOHNSON PROB CAUSE

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:06 PM

PAGE

CHARGE

SUPPORT

SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT

SUPPORT



CASE#

2305996701
2305990701
2305990601

2305851201

2305919301
2305922701
2305924801
2305524301

23057459401

2206054001
2305891201
2305697501
2305849201
2206054601
2305842001

2305845601

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

.PTY
Do1
D01
DOl

DOo1

D01
Do1
DO1
Dol

D01

Do1

Dol
DO1
Dol

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

WEDNESDAY - NOVEMBER 22, 2023

NAME - VATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.
HENRY/CHARLIE/EDWARD WEITZEL CHRI PROB CAUSE
LYNCH/LEON/MAURICE 'NEIGHORHOOD - PROB CAUSE
MCINTOSH/DAVION/CLEARE JADALLAH PROB CAUSE
SYKES/WILLIAM/ BELL PROB CAUSE
AT 8:35 A.M.
CLINKSCALES/LARONZO/ZI GODWIN PROB CAUSE
CURRY/JALEN/ 'MAKOWSKI PROB CAUSE
LAWSON/LATISHA/ SEGURA PROB CAUSE
SMITH/FRAZIER/LARAE EDISON PROB CAUSE
WILSON/MARIAH/MARIE WHITE PROB CAUSE
AT 10:00 A.M.
BALLARD/MARCUS/ AL-AWAMLEH DISCHARGE
HEARING
HEARING
HAWTHORNE/DANTEL/IRA  CULPEPPER SENTENCE
JACKSON/YOLANDA /RASHEI HARRIS DISCHARGE
SMITH/DELARENZO/MICHAE WHITE SENTENCE
WILSON/PHILLIP/ PILCOWITZ SENTENCE

CREATED 11/15/2023 AT 3:04 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
CARRYTING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

GUN IMP POSS

CARRYING CON
GUN IMP POSS
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON



